MSIP®
VIKING

MSI Viking Gage, LLC

140 Lakeside Industrial Way
Greer SC 29651

United States

(864) 433-9771

Bill To:

RAF for Trading and Import

NO. 4, BLOCK 20031

OBOUR CITY, INDUSTRIAL ZONE WEST
Cairo 11828

Egypt

Requested By: Khaled Elrafie

PO Number Terms
ACH

Shipping Carrier/Method

FedEx International Economy®

Gage ID Quantity

Thank you for your business!

Remit To:

MSI Viking Gage, LLC
P.O. Box 537

Duncan SC 29334
United States

Ship To:
RAF for Trading and Import
NO. 4, BLOCK 20031

OBOUR CITY, INDUSTRIAL ZONE WEST

Cairo 11828
Egypt

Net Due Date

Tracking Number
887897514980

Iltem
Description

799AZ-24/600
799AZ-24-600 Electronic Caliper; 0-24"- 600mm Range

At time of quote: in stock at Starrett. Subject to prior sale.

3753A-6/150
3753A-6-150 Electronic Depth Gage; 0-6" - 0-150mm
Range

At time of quote: in stock at Starrett. Subject to prior sale.

709ALZ
Dial Test Indicator

At time of quote: in stock at Starrett. Subject to prior sale.

*Item is discontinued once stock is depleted*

66MA
66MA Thickness Gage w-20 Straight Leaves 0.05 to 1.0mm

No stock. Backordered through early January 2026

SHIPPING FROM VENDOR
Shipping from Starrett to MSI Viking

Freight To Customer
Shipping & Handling Charges will be charged to your FedEx
Account: 907466337

Sales Order
Sales Order #486950

Coordinator

Invoice

492506
1/14/2026

Packing Slip

500504

Sanders-West, Shanequa

Unit Price

$1,154.22

$359.58

$435.91

$83.96

$25.19

$0.00

Extended Price

$1,154.22

$359.58

$1,307.73

$335.84

$25.19

$0.00
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MSIP®
VIKING

MSI Viking Gage, LLC

140 Lakeside Industrial Way
Greer SC 29651

United States

(864) 433-9771

Thank you for your business!

Remit To:

MSI Viking Gage, LLC
P.O. Box 537

Duncan SC 29334
United States

Subtotal

Published Shipping

Cost

Total Tax
Order Total

Amount Paid

Amount Due

Invoice

492506
1/14/2026

$3,182.56
$0.00

$0.00
$3,182.56
$3,182.56

$0.00
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