



Invoice

492506

1/14/2026

MSI Viking Gage, LLC
140 Lakeside Industrial Way
Greer SC 29651
United States
(864) 433-9771

Remit To:
MSI Viking Gage, LLC
P.O. Box 537
Duncan SC 29334
United States

Bill To:
RAF for Trading and Import
NO. 4, BLOCK 20031
OBOUR CITY, INDUSTRIAL ZONE WEST
Cairo 11828
Egypt

Ship To:
RAF for Trading and Import
NO. 4, BLOCK 20031
OBOUR CITY, INDUSTRIAL ZONE WEST
Cairo 11828
Egypt

Requested By: Khaled Elrafie

PO Number	Terms	Net Due Date	Sales Order	Packing Slip
ACH			Sales Order #486950	500504
Shipping Carrier/Method		Tracking Number	Coordinator	
FedEx International Economy®		887897514980	Sanders-West, Shanequa	
Gage ID	Quantity	Item Description	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	799AZ-24/600 799AZ-24-600 Electronic Caliper; 0-24" - 600mm Range At time of quote: in stock at Starrett. Subject to prior sale.		\$1,154.22	\$1,154.22
1	3753A-6/150 3753A-6-150 Electronic Depth Gage; 0-6" - 0-150mm Range At time of quote: in stock at Starrett. Subject to prior sale.		\$359.58	\$359.58
3	709ALZ Dial Test Indicator At time of quote: in stock at Starrett. Subject to prior sale.		\$435.91	\$1,307.73
4	66MA 66MA Thickness Gage w-20 Straight Leaves 0.05 to 1.0mm No stock. Backordered through early January 2026		\$83.96	\$335.84
1	SHIPPING FROM VENDOR Shipping from Starrett to MSI Viking		\$25.19	\$25.19
1	Freight To Customer Shipping & Handling Charges will be charged to your FedEx Account: 907466337		\$0.00	\$0.00



MSI Viking Gage, LLC
140 Lakeside Industrial Way
Greer SC 29651
United States
(864) 433-9771

Invoice

492506

1/14/2026

Remit To:

MSI Viking Gage, LLC
P.O. Box 537
Duncan SC 29334
United States

Subtotal	\$3,182.56
Published Cost	\$0.00
Shipping	
Total Tax	\$0.00
Order Total	\$3,182.56
Amount Paid	\$3,182.56
Amount Due	\$0.00